Shawnee/Okemah - D36 - 04/08/2017

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
White, Derrel
Maberry, Koy

Name

Marak, Jim
Noey, Melvin
Maberry, Josh
Withey, Troy
Marek, Colton
Harrell, Aaron

Name

Tripp, Steve
Harrell, Aaron
French, Joe
Harrell, Aaron

Name
French, Joe
Doolen, Andy

Name
Maberry, Josh
Ketchum, Kirby

Beginner Average / 8 Teams

Position Time
Header 1594 On1
Heeler

#1.0 Average / 48 Teams

Position Time
Header 47 .48
Heeler
Header 50.38
Heeler
Header 51.25
Heeler

#1.5 Average / 20 Teams

Position Time
Header 44 .18
Heeler
Header 60.09
Heeler

Century Average / 4 Teams

Position Time
Header 1126 On1
Heeler

#2.0 Average / 2 Teams

Position Time
Header 24.37 On1
Heeler

Earnings
$150.00
$150.00

Earnings
$500.00
$500.00
$300.00
$300.00
$190.00
$190.00

Earnings
$250.00
$250.00
$170.00
$170.00

Earnings
$80.00
$80.00

Earnings
$40.00
$40.00



