Shawnee/Okemah - D36 - 04/08/2017

Place	Name	Position	Time		Earnings
1	White, Derrel	Header	15.94	On 1	\$150.00
	Maberry, Koy	Heeler			\$150.00
	#1.0 Average / 48 Teams				
Place	Name	Position	Time		Earnings
1	Marak, Jim	Header	47.48		\$500.00
	Noey, Melvin	Heeler			\$500.00
2	Maberry, Josh	Header	50.38		\$300.00
	Withey, Troy	Heeler			\$300.00
3	Marek, Colton	Header	51.25		\$190.00
	Harrell, Aaron	Heeler			\$190.00
	#1.5 Average / 20 Teams				
Place	Name	Position	Time		Earnings
4	Tripp, Steve	Header	44.18		\$250.00
1	• • •				
-	Harrell, Aaron	Heeler			\$250.00
2	Harrell, Aaron French, Joe	Heeler Header	60.09		\$170.00
-	Harrell, Aaron	Heeler	60.09		
-	Harrell, Aaron French, Joe	Heeler Header Heeler		/ 4 Teams	\$170.00
2	Harrell, Aaron French, Joe	Heeler Header Heeler	Average	/ 4 Teams	\$170.00 \$170.00
-	Harrell, Aaron French, Joe Harrell, Aaron	Heeler Header Heeler Century			\$170.00 \$170.00 Earnings
2 Place	Harrell, Aaron French, Joe Harrell, Aaron Name French, Joe	Heeler Header Heeler Century Position	Average Time	/ 4 Teams On 1	\$170.00 \$170.00
2 Place	Harrell, Aaron French, Joe Harrell, Aaron	Heeler Header Heeler Century Position Header	Average Time		\$170.00 \$170.00 Earnings \$80.00
2 Place	Harrell, Aaron French, Joe Harrell, Aaron Name French, Joe	Heeler Header Heeler Century Position Header Heeler	Average Time 11.26		\$170.00 \$170.00 Earnings \$80.00 \$80.00
2 Place	Harrell, Aaron French, Joe Harrell, Aaron Name French, Joe	Heeler Header Heeler Century Position Header Heeler	Average Time 11.26 Average / Time	On 1	\$170.00 \$170.00 Earnings \$80.00 \$80.00
2 Place	Harrell, Aaron French, Joe Harrell, Aaron Name French, Joe Doolen, Andy	Heeler Header Heeler Century Position Header Heeler	Average Time 11.26	On 1	\$170.00 \$170.00 Earnings \$80.00 \$80.00

Beginner Average / 8 Teams